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122
124
140
103
166
143
150
116
112
182
135
144
165
134
136
137
153
131
155
174
125
160
139
168
105
152
108
173
157
159
167
138
178
129
109
145
169
177
110
107
180
117
115
114

MAYAIAHZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAPTAPITIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
XANKIAHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZAPHITANNHZ OEO®INOZ
MAPOYZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
KOKKINAPIOY EIPHNH
KAPATMAAHZ NIKOAAOX
XATZHNIKOANAQY MANATQTHZ
XAPANAMITIAHE ATAMIOX
2TAYPIANIAHZ XPHXTOZ
MNMAPMATZIAHX NIKOAAOZ
IMIMPAM MEXMET
ZIXMANIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
ANTONIAAHZ ANTONHXZ
NKEBPEKHZ EYZTAGIOZ
ZAPA®IAHYX OGEOAQPOZX
MOAAA PITBAN

ZAOEIPIOY EYAITENOZ
TZAKIPHZ MAPKOZ
KAPATKIOZOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
TZEMEZIAHY IOPAANHZ
ZAXAPAKHZ TEQPT10Z
NEPATZAKHZ TEQPTIOZ
KQONZTANTINOY XTEPT10X
MMOYPOYAITHZ TEQPTIOX
FABPIHAIAOY AEZMOINA
FKPOZOZX MANATQTHZ
MPHIOPIAAHZ IQANNHZ
EAEYOEPIAAHE MIXAHA
ZAXAPAKHZ IQANNHZX
KIOZZEZ IQANNHZ
AZHMAKHZ ZYMEQN
MEQPIIAAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
MMNONTPOYA AAEZANAPOZ
MAMANIAOQOY IT'EQPTIA
ANTZAZ ATTEAOZ
KONIAPHZ XPHXTOZ
AETZAPIAHY AAEZANAPOX
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ KQXTAZ
BAIPAMIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ
EYOYMIAAHZ IQANNHZ
MPATOTAQY NAPAXKEYH
MAMAAOINOYAOX EYZTAGIOX
BAAXOZ AOANAZIOZ

GEN
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TIME

2:29:42
2:36:42
2:39:15
2:41:18
2:42:05
2:45:08
2:45:46
2:47:58
2:52:09
2:54:12
2:55:02
2:57:22
2:58:36
2:58:46
2:59:18
2:59:59
3:11:47
3:13:34
3:16:35
3:16:57
3:17:21
3:17:36
3:18:57
3:22:34
3:25:17
3:29:17
3:30:49
3:30:49
3:33:13
3:36:22
3:37:12
3:37:47
3:37:48
3:39:08
3:40:01
3:40:12
3:46:39
3:46:56
3:48:17
3:49:30
3:50:39
3:51:36
3:51:51
3:53:52

START

0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:05
0:00:07
0:00:06
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:10
0:00:12
0:00:06
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:02
0:00:07
0:00:02
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:09
0:00:15
0:00:08
0:00:09
0:00:07
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:09
0:00:09
0:00:08
0:00:08
0:00:19
0:00:10
0:00:06
0:00:06
0:00:01
0:00:10
0:00:10
0:00:12

CP1

1:43:18
1:47:31
1:47:41
1:53:48
1:49:42
1:50:08
1:53:42
1:57:43
1:54:08
1:59:11
1:59:08
2:04:45
2:01:04
2:05:15
2:02:14
2:01:45
2:05:33
2:13:21
2:14:40
2:06:38
2:16:38
2:14:50
2:17:41
2:18:20
2:21:46
2:22:25
2:18:51
2:19:10
2:21:45
2:15:42
2:26:20
2:22:54
2:22:55
2:30:37
2:29:28
2:21:05
2:27:40
2:32:56
2:29:04
2:36:45
2:33:11
2:36:33
2:34:59
2:33:06

21km

0:46:23
0:49:10
0:51:34
0:47:27
0:52:22
0:54:59
0:52:00
0:50:08
0:57:55
0:55:00
0:55:48
0:52:37
0:57:31
0:53:22
0:56:52
0:58:09
1:06:13
1:00:06
1:01:54

1

:10:12

1:00:41
1:02:40
1:01:14
1:04:03
1:03:18
1:06:43
1:11:42
1:11:31
1:11:20
1:20:34

1
1
1

:10:44
114:46
:14:43

1:08:23

1
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:10:26
:18:59
:18:41
:13:50
:19:06
112:38
:17:26
:14:54
:16:42

1:20:34



OR

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65

66

67
68
69

CR BIB

41
5

42
6

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61

164
172
146
133
123
163
113
118
111
181
161
130
142
151
126
127
179
106
171
156
128

119

148
175
102

ATHLET

MAAKIAHZ EYATTEAOXZ
FPABAAIAOY MAPIA
KAZAMNOIAQY EYAITEAOX
MATOAIOIMNOYAQOY ZO0®dIA
MMEPMEPIAHEZ AHMHTPHZ
KOXKEPIAHZ HPAKAHZ
MEPAIOZ ZTAYPOZ
APAMMNATZHZ MNQProx
=ENITIAHZ KAEANGHX
MAPKIAHZ MNQPIroz
XAIAMAZ BAZIAEIOZ
MMONTPOYA NMOA
OAEITAZ IOANNHX
MOIMENIAHZ MANATQTHX
MAMATZIKOY KAEONIKH
MIMOMIMOAAYZ ANAXTAXIOZ
FAAOMNOYANOX OEOAQPOZ
TAZKOZ |IOPAANHX
MAZTOZ NMAZXAAHZ
KAPATZIOBAAHX BAZIAEIOX
AABANOZ XTAMATIOZ

MAMAAOMNOYAOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ

MEXAIBANHZ AOANAZIOZ
ADIZIAQY EAIZABET
ZYMEQNIAHZ KAEANGHZ

GEN
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TIME

4:02:15
4:02:37
4:05:29
4:06:28
4:06:30
4:08:43
4:13:23
4:17:23
4:18:05
4:18:36
4:19:17
4:21:24
4:27:55
4:32:43
4:35:53
4:35:53
4:35:57
4:36:36
4:45:20
4:49:16
4:51:47

4:51:51

4:55:16
4:59:28
5:29:31

START

0:00:14
0:00:11
0:00:16
0:00:10
0:00:01
0:00:06
0:02:00
0:00:12
0:00:09
0:00:13
0:00:15
0:00:10
0:00:08
0:00:07
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:13
0:00:17
0:00:11
0:00:16
0:00:11

0:00:12

0:00:10
0:00:15
0:00:15

CP1

2:39:56
2:43:00
2:44:16
2:47:13
2:35:05
2:47:42
2:36:03
2:49:57
2:55:58
2:50:22
2:49:01
2:50:53
3:00:06
2:56:54
2:53:37
2:53:41
2:52:54
2:55:17
3:06:31
3:01:17
3:10:29

3:10:34

3:04:07
3:10:29
3:39:41

21km

1:22:05
1:19:25
1:20:56
1:19:05
1:31:24
1:20:54
1:35:20
1:27:14
1:21:58
1:28:01
1:30:01
1:30:21
1:27:42
1:35:43
1:42:02
1:41:58
1:42:50
1:41:02
1:38:37
1:47:44
1:41:07

1:41:04

1:50:59
1:48:45
1:49:35



